NO. 

Name of the Work Value of the work 

(Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

1. Construction of various  Roads 

Under ward no-15 in New 

Barrackpore Municipality (List of 2 

nos of road are attached in 

annexure -I)  

Rs. 69,34,824.00 

(Sixty nine lakh thirty 

four thousand eight 

hundred twenty four 

rupees) 

Rs. 1,38,696.00 60 (SIXTY) 

days 

2. Construction of various  Roads 

Under ward no-5 in 

Madhyamgram Municipality (List 

of 1 no of road are attached in 

annexure -I) 

Rs. 98,78,128.00 

(Ninety eight lakh 

seventy eight thousand 

one hundred twenty 

eight rupees) 

Rs. 1,97,563.00 60 (SIXTY) 

days 

3. Construction of various Roads 

Under ward no-31 in North 

DumDum Municipality (List of 5 

nos of road are attached in 

annexure -I). 

Rs. 72,17,031.00 

(Seventy two lakh 

seventeen thousand 

thirty one rupees) 

Rs. 1,44,341.00 60 (SIXTY) 

days 

4. Construction of various Roads 

Under ward no-12 in North 

Barrackpore Municipality (List of 5 

nos of road are attached in 

annexure -I). 

Rs. 2,66,69,601.00 

(Two crore sixty six lakh 

sixty nine thousand six 

hundred one rupees) 

Rs. 5,33,392.00 60 (SIXTY) 

days 

schedule stated herein under. Time will be reckoned as per Server Clock. b) The Financial Bid of the 

prospective tenderers will be opened only if the tenderer qualifies in the Technical Bid. The decision of the